
真鍮 /
金メッキ

真鍮 /
ニッケル M3 M4 M5 M6

真鍮 /
金メッキ

真鍮 /
ニッケル M3 M4 M5 M6
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DECORATE NUT -ROULET TE-
-装飾ナット　M3 M4 M5 M6　ローレット-

M３ M４

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

発注単位

8

8

8

8

8

8

L

φ10

φ10

φ10

φ12

φ12

φ12

D

12

15

20

12

15

20

H

NBNT-412N

NBNT-415N

NBNT-420N

NBNT-412N-12

NBNT-415N-12

NBNT-420N-12

商品番号

￥70

￥75

￥80

￥75

￥80

￥85

価　格

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

発注単位

6

6

6

6

6

6

L

Ｍ３

Ｍ３

Ｍ３

Ｍ３

Ｍ３

Ｍ３

規　格

φ8

φ8

φ8

φ10

φ10

φ10

D

10

15

20

10

15

20

H

NBNT-310N

NBNT-315N

NBNT-320N

NBNT-310N-10

NBNT-315N-10

NBNT-320N-10

商品番号

￥50

￥55

￥60

￥55

￥60

￥65

価　格

M３　金メッキ

1個

1個

1個

発注単位

6

6

6

L

Ｍ３

Ｍ３

Ｍ３

規　格

φ8

φ8

φ8

D

10

15

20

H

NBNT-310NG

NBNT-315NG

NBNT-320NG

商品番号

￥60

￥65

￥70

価　格

M５ M６

10

10

10

10

10

10

L

15

20

25

15

20

25

H

NBNT-515N

NBNT-520N

NBNT-525N

NBNT-515N-14

NBNT-520N-14

NBNT-525N-14

商品番号

￥100

￥105

￥110

￥125

￥130

￥135

価　格

φ12

φ12

φ12

φ14

φ14

φ14

D

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

発注単位

14

14

14

14

14

14

L

NBNT-620N

NBNT-625N

NBNT-630N

NBNT-620N-16

NBNT-625N-16

NBNT-630N-16

商品番号

￥145

￥150

￥155

￥180

￥185

￥190

価　格

φ14

φ14

φ14

φ16

φ16

φ16

D

20

25

30

20

25

30

H

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

発注単位

真鍮/金メッキ

M３　金メッキ

6

6

6

L

φ8

φ8

φ8

D

10

15

20

H

NBNT-310TG

NBNT-315TG

NBNT-320TG

商品番号

￥60

￥65

￥70

価　格

真鍮/金メッキ

H

L (有効深さ)

真鍮/ニッケルメッキ

D

DECORATE NUT -ROULET TE-
-装飾ナット　M3 M4 M5 M6　段付きローレット-

M３ M４

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

発注単位

8

8

8

8

8

8

L

12

15

20

12

15

20

H

NBNT-412T

NBNT-415T

NBNT-420T

NBNT-412T-12

NBNT-415T-12

NBNT-420T-12

商品番号

￥70

￥75

￥80

￥75

￥80

￥85

価　格

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

発注単位

6

6

6

6

6

6

L

φ8

φ8

φ8

φ10

φ10

φ10

D

φ7

φ7

φ7

D1

φ9

φ9

φ9

φ11

φ11

φ11

D1

10

15

20

10

15

20

H

NBNT-310T

NBNT-315T

NBNT-320T

NBNT-310T-10

NBNT-315T-10

NBNT-320T-10

商品番号

￥50

￥55

￥60

￥55

￥60

￥65

価　格

M５ M６

10

10

10

10

10

10

L

￥100

￥105

￥110

￥125

￥130

￥135

価　格

φ12

φ12

φ12

φ14

φ14

φ14

D

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

発注単位

14

14

14

14

14

14

L

NBNT-620T

NBNT-625T

NBNT-630T

NBNT-620T-16

NBNT-625T-16

NBNT-630T-16

商品番号

￥145

￥150

￥155

￥180

￥185

￥190

価　格

φ14

φ14

φ14

φ16

φ16

φ16

D

20

25

30

20

25

30

H

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

1個

発注単位

真鍮/ニッケルメッキ

H

L (有効深さ)

D D1

φ11

φ11

φ11

φ13

φ13

φ13

D1

φ7

φ7

φ7

φ9

φ9

φ9

D1

φ13

φ13

φ13

φ15

φ15

φ15

D1

15

20

25

15

20

25

H

1個

1個

1個

発注単位

Ｍ３

Ｍ３

Ｍ３

Ｍ３

Ｍ３

Ｍ３

規　格

Ｍ３

Ｍ３

Ｍ３

規　格

Ｍ４

Ｍ４

Ｍ４

Ｍ４

Ｍ４

Ｍ４

規　格

φ10

φ10

φ10

φ12

φ12

φ12

D

Ｍ５

Ｍ５

Ｍ５

Ｍ５

Ｍ５

Ｍ５

規　格

Ｍ６

Ｍ６

Ｍ６

Ｍ６

Ｍ６

Ｍ６

規　格

Ｍ４

Ｍ４

Ｍ４

Ｍ４

Ｍ４

Ｍ４

規　格

Ｍ５

Ｍ５

Ｍ５

Ｍ５

Ｍ５

Ｍ５

規　格

Ｍ６

Ｍ６

Ｍ６

Ｍ６

Ｍ６

Ｍ６

規　格

NBNT-515T

NBNT-520T

NBNT-525T

NBNT-515T-14

NBNT-520T-14

NBNT-525T-14

商品番号




